TUE WED THU FRI SAT
PRE FEST 08 APR 09 APR 10APR

CHARLIE AND THE
BIN CHICKEN

FLABBERGASTERS

WEEK 1

BRISBANE POWERHOUSE

ABBY HOWELLS

BEST OF
EDINBURGH FEST

BOB DOWNE
CONNOR BURNS
DAVID CORREOS
FURIOZO

FUTURE SCIENCE TALKS
JAKE LAMBERT

HAYLEY SPROULL
MARK SIMMONS
MARK WATSON

PAT & FAYE SHORTT
PAUL WILLIAMS

QUEERSTORIES

RED RICHARDSON
SARA PASCOE
TAKASHI WAKASUGI
TOM ALLEN

WILSON DIXON

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

SWITCH ROOM

PLEASUREDOME

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

FAIRFAX STUDIO

SWITCH ROOM

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

PLEASUREDOME
PLEASUREDOME

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

FAIRFAX STUDIO

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

PLEASUREDOME

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE
PLEASUREDOME
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
FAIRFAX STUDIO
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
FAIRFAX STUDIO

THE FORTITUDE MUSIC HALL

OPENING GALA

THE PRINCESS THEATRE

ARJ BARKER

SCHALK BEZUIDENHOUT

AUSLAN SHOWS INDICATED IN GREEN

FORTITUDE MUSIC HALL

THE PRINCESS THEATRE
THE PRINCESS THEATRE

11:00am

6:45pm
6:30pm
8:15pm
8:00pm 8:00pm
7:00pm 7:00pm

6:45pm 6:45pm

8:30pm 8:30pm

11:00am

6:45pm
6:30pm

6:00pm

8:15pm

T7:00pm

8:30pm

8:00pm
8:15pm

11:00am

6:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
8:15pm

5:115pm

6:30pm

T7:00pm
8:00pm

8:30pm

8:15pm

5:00pm +
9:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

6:30pm

11:00am

5:45pm
T:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

T7:15pm

5:30pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

5:30pm

Correct at time of printing — Dates and Times may change.

Please check Brisbanecomedyfestival.com for the most up to date information. Unless otherwise
stated children under the age of 2 are not permitted, all other ages must hold a valid ticket.

THE MORE YOU BUY, THE HAPPIER YOU’'LL BE!

BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL

PAY ONLY 1 TRANSACTION FEE!




WEEK 2 TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
29APR | 30MAY | O1MAY | 02 MAY | 03 MAY | 04 MAY
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE
AFTER HOURS FAIRFAX STUDIO 9:30pm
ALLKILLANOFILLA .
PODCAST POWERHOUSE THEATRE 3:00pm
UNDERGROUND >
ANDREW HANSEN THEATRE 5:00pm
BRETT BLAKE ROOFTOP TERRACE 8:15pm 8:15pm 8:15pm 715pm
BRODEN KELLY PLEASUREDOME 6:30pm 6:30pm
CHRIS RYAN ROOFTOP TERRACE 6:45pm 6:45pm 6:45pm 5:45pm
CIARAN SAMMON GRAFFITIROOM 7:00pm 7:00pm T:00pm 6:00pm
CLARA CUPCAKES PARK MEZZANINE 8:45 pm 8:45pm 8:45pm T:45pm
DAN RATH SWITCH ROOM 8:15pm 8:15pm 8:15pm T7:15pm
DANNY BHOY POWERHOUSE THEATRE ~ 8:30pm 8:30pm 8:30pm T:45pm T:45pm
DREW LYNCH PLEASUREDOME 6:30pm 5:30pm
UNDERGROUND . . q .
ELF LYONS THEATRE 8:30pm 8:30pm 8:30pm T7:30pm
EMMA HOLLAND FAIRFAX STUDIO 6:30pm 6:30pm 6:30pm 5:30pm
EMMA ZAMMIT & . .
SEAN WOODLAND ROOFTOP TERRACE 4:45pm 3:45pm
UNDERGROUND . . . . .
GARRY STARR THEATRE 6:30pm 6:30pm 6:30pm 6:30pm 5:30pm
GUY WILLIAMS PLEASUREDOME 8:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm
HUNDREDS OF BEAVERS DENDY CINEMA 6.00pm
JOSH GLANC SWITCH ROOM 6:45pm 6:45pm 6:45pm 5:45pm
KNOCKOFF TURBINE PLATFORM 6:00pm
MURDER VILLAGE POWERHOUSE THEATRE 4:00pm 6:45pm
NICK ROBERTSON GRAFFITIROOM 8:30pm 8:30pm 8:30pm T7:30pm
NICK WHITE FAIRFAX STUDIO 8:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm
OLGA KOCH PARK MEZZANINE 715pm 715pm T15pm 6:15pm
SHIT-FACED SHAKESPEARE = POWERHOUSE THEATRE ~ 6:45pm 6:45pm 6:45pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 5:00pm
SHAD & PETE .
SAVE THE WORLD FAIRFAX STUDIO 9:45pm
THEATRESPORTS GRAND .
CHAMPIONSHIPS POWERHOUSE THEATRE 8:30pm
TWO HEARTS FAIRFAX STUDIO 5:00pm 4:00pm
THE PRINCESS THEATRE
IVAN ARISTEGUIETA THE PRINCESS THEATRE 6:30pm 8:30pm 7:30pm
LUKE HEGGIE THE PRINCESS THEATRE 6:30pm 6:30pm 5:30pm
NISH KUMAR THE PRINCESS THEATRE 6:§Opm *
8:30pm
RHYS DARBY THE PRINCESS THEATRE 8:30pm 8:30pm 8:30pm

BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL




WEEK 3 TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
06 MAY | 07 MAY | 08 MAY | 0SMAY | 10 MAY | 11 MAY

ABORIGINAL COMEDY
ALLSTARS

ADAM KAY

AFTER HOURS

ALEX WARD

DANIEL CONNELL
DANIEL MUGGLETON

ELI MATTHEWSON

ELOUISE EFTOS

GRACE JARVIS
HARRY JUN

HOT DEPARTMENT
IAN BAGG

JACK KNIGHT
JANTY BLAIR

JEFF GREEN
JENNY TIAN
KNOCKOFF

PAUL TAYLOR

PETE ROWSTHORN

RAY O'LEARY

SIMON TAYLOR
TAHIR (ADULTS)
TAHIR (KIDS)

THANK GOD
YOU'RE QUEER

TOM CASHMAN

TOMMY LITTLE

THE UNDERDOGS SHOW
WILL GIBB

THE TIVOLI

PLEASUREDOME

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

FAIRFAX STUDIO

ROOFTOP TERRACE

ROOFTOP TERRACE

FAIRFAX STUDIO

GRAFFITIROOM

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

PARK MEZZANINE
GRAFFITIROOM
ROOFTOP TERRACE
PLEASUREDOME
SWITCH ROOM
ROOFTOP TERRACE

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE
TURBINE PLATFORM
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
FAIRFAX STUDIO

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE
PARK MEZZANINE
FAIRFAX STUDIO
PLEASUREDOME
FAIRFAX STUDIO

PLEASUREDOME

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE
SWITCH ROOM

6:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:45pm
8:15pm
8:00pm

8:30pm
8:30pm

8:45pm

7:00pm

8:15pm

8:30pm

6:30pm

T7:00pm

T:15pm

8:00pm

6:45pm

6:00pm

6:45pm
8:115pm
8:00pm

8:30pm
8:30pm

8:45pm
7:00pm
9:45pm

8:15pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

T7:00pm

T7:15pm

9:45pm
8:00pm
T:45pm

9:30pm
6:45pm

6:30pm 5:00pm

9:30pm

6:45pm 5:45pm
8:15pm T715pm
8:00pm T7:00pm
8:30pm 7:30pm
8:30pm 7:30pm

8:45pm T:45pm

T7:00pm 6:00pm

9:45pm

5:00pm

8:15pm T7:15pm

4:45pm 3:45pm

5:30pm 4:30pm

6:00pm 5:00pm

6:30pm 5:30pm

7:00pm 6:00pm
8:30pm

T:15pm 6:15pm
4:45pm
2:00pm 1:00pm

8:00pm T7:00pm
4:00pm+  3:00pm +

9:30pm

6:45pm 5:45pm

BRISBANE COMEDY
FESTIVAL SHOWCASE

MELANIE BRACEWELL

NAZEEM HUSSAIN

THE TIVOLI

THE TIVOLI

THE TIVOLI

BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL

8:30pm

6:30pm

8:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

8:30pm

6:30pm




TUE
13 MAY

WED
14 MAY

THU FRI
15 MAY | 16 MAY

SAT
17 MAY

SUN
18 MAY

WEEK 4

AFTER HOURS
AJLAMARQUE
BEST IN SHOW
BEN HUNTER
BRONWYN KUSS
CHRIS PARKER
DAVE HUGHES

DR JO PRENDERGAST
EFFIE

GUY MONTGOMERY

HANNAH CAMILLERI
IAN BAGG
KNOCKOFF
LAWRENCE MOONEY
LIZZY HOO

LOU WALL

MATT OKINE
MICHAEL HING
NATH VALVO

PETER JAMES
SAMMY J
SEZ

SHAD & PETE SAVE THE
WORLD

STUART DAULMAN
TANIA DUTEL
WANKERNOMICS

ZACHARY RUANE & ALEXEI
TOLIOPOULOS

ZOE COOMBS MARR

FAIRFAX STUDIO

GRAFFITIROOM

DENDY CINEMA

PARK MEZZANINE

ROOFTOP TERRACE
FAIRFAX STUDIO

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

ROOFTOP TERRACE
POWERHOUSE THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

SWITCH ROOM
PLEASUREDOME
TURBINE PLATFORM
PLEASUREDOME
PLEASUREDOME
ROOFTOP TERRACE

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

PARK MEZZANINE
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
SWITCH ROOM

FAIRFAX STUDIO

GRAFFITIROOM
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
POWERHOUSE THEATRE

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

FAIRFAX STUDIO

8:30pm

7:30pm

6:45pm

8:30pm

6:45pm

T7:00pm

8:45pm
8:15pm
8:00pm

8:30pm

8:15pm

8:00pm
6:30pm
6:45pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

T715pm
6:45pm
6:30pm

8:30pm

6:30pm

9:30pm
T7:00pm T7:00pm
8:45pm 8:45pm
8:15pm 8:15pm
8:00pm 8:00pm
6:00pm +
T:45pm
4:45pm
’ 4:00pm +
980pPm  9:300m
8:115pm 8:15pm
6:00pm
8:00pm 8:00pm
6:30pm 6:30pm
6:45pm 6:45pm
T7:00pm 7:00pm
T:45pm
8:30pm 8:30pm
T:15pm T7:15pm
6:00pm
6:30pm 6:30pm
9:45pm
8:30pm 8:30pm
3:30pm +
5:30pm
6:30pm 6:30pm

6:00pm
6.00pm
T:45pm

T7:15pm
T7:00pm

3:45pm
6:45pm

8:30pm

T7:15pm

T7:00pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

6:15pm

5:30pm

T7:30pm
5:00pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

SWAMPLESQUE

THE PRINCESS THEATRE

THE TIVOLI

7:00pm

T7:00pm

6:00pm

GERALDINE HICKEY

LUKE MCGREGOR

THE PRINCESS THEATRE

THE PRINCESS THEATRE

6:30pm

8:30pm

6:30pm 6:30pm

8:30pm 8:30pm

BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL




TUE
20 MAY

WED
21 MAY

THU
22 MAY

FRI
23 MAY

SAT
24 MAY

AFTER HOURS

AN EVENING WITHOUT
KATE BUSH

ANISA NANDAULA
BECKY LUCAS

BRON LEWIS

CAMERON JAMES
CLAIRE HOOPER
FADY KASSAB
FROCKING HILARIOUS

GILLIAN COSGRIFF
GRANNY BINGO
HE HUANG

HEATH FRANKLIN'S
CHOPPER

IN POUR TASTE
JIMEOIN

JORDAN BARR
KNOCKOFF

LATE NITE POWERPOINT
MEG JAGER

MIKE GOLDSTEIN
OLIVER COLEMAN

ROSS NOBLE

RUBY TEYS

THANK GOD
YOU'RE QUEER

THE STEVENSON
EXPERIENCE

WANKERNOMICS

FAIRFAX STUDIO

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

SWITCH ROOM

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

FAIRFAX STUDIO

FAIRFAX STUDIO
PARK MEZZANINE
SWITCH ROOM

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

PLEASUREDOME

UNDERGROUND
THEATRE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE
PLEASUREDOME
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
ROOFTOP TERRACE
TURBINE PLATFORM
ROOFTOP TERRACE
GRAFFITIROOM
ROOFTOP TERRACE
PARK MEZZANINE
POWERHOUSE THEATRE
GRAFFITIROOM

FAIRFAX STUDIO

ROOFTOP TERRACE

POWERHOUSE THEATRE

7:00pm T:00pm
6:45pm 6:45pm
8:30pm 8:30pm

8:15pm
T7:00pm

6:30pm

T715pm
6:45pm

8:15pm

8:30pm

6:00pm
6:45pm

T:00pm
8:15pm
8:45pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

6:45pm

9:30pm
8:15pm 52105’;;:: 7:15pm
T7:00pm T7:00pm 6:00pm
630pm SO0 5:30pm
8:00pm 8:00pm T7:00pm
T:15pm T715pm 6:15pm
6:45pm 6:45pm 5:45pm
5:30pm 4:30pm
8:115pm 8:115pm T715pm
8:30pm 8:30pm 7:30pm
9:30pm 9:30pm
6:00pm 6:00pm 5:00pm
6:00pm 6:00pm 5:00pm
4:45pm 3:45pm
6:00pm
9:45pm
T7:00pm T7:00pm 6:00pm
8:15 pm 8:15pm T715pm
8:45pm 8:45pm T:45pm
T:45pm T:45pm 6:45pm
8:30pm 8:30pm 7:30pm
9:45pm
6:45pm 6:45pm 5:45pm
3:00pm +
8:30pm

JOEL CREASEY
LLOYD LANGFORD

POST FEST

BRISBANE POWERHOUSE

JEN BRISTER

THE PRINCESS THEATRE

THE TIVOLI
THE TIVOLI

PLEASUREDOME

6:30pm + 8:15pm

6:30pm

8:30pm
6:30pm

8:30pm
6:30pm

ED GAMBLE

THE PRINCESS THEATRE

BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL

T7:00pm

T7:00pm




