PRE FEST	VENUE	TUE 08 APR	WED 09 APR	THU 10 APR	FRI 11 APR	SAT 12 APR	SUN 13 APR	
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE	BRISBANE POWERHOUSE							
CHARLIE AND THE BIN CHICKEN	UNDERGROUND THEATRE	0000		0000	11:00am	11:00am		
FLABBERGASTERS	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			11:00am			11:00am	
WEEK 1	VENUE	TUE 22 APR	WED 23 APR	THU 24 APR	FRI 25 APR	SAT 26 APR	SUN 27 APR	
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE								
ABBY HOWELLS	SWITCH ROOM			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm	
BEST OF EDINBURGH FEST	PLEASUREDOME			6:30pm	6:30pm	5:00pm	7:00pm	
BOB DOWNE	POWERHOUSE THEATRE				6:00pm	6:00pm	5:00pm	
CONNOR BURNS	FAIRFAX STUDIO					6:30pm	5:30pm	
DAVID CORREOS	SWITCH ROOM			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm	
FURIOZO	UNDERGROUND THEATRE					5:15pm		
FUTURE SCIENCE TALKS	PLEASUREDOME		8:00pm	8:00pm				
JAKE LAMBERT	PLEASUREDOME					6:30pm	5:30pm	
HAYLEY SPROULL	UNDERGROUND THEATRE		7:00pm	7:00pm				
MARK SIMMONS	FAIRFAX STUDIO						4:00pm	
MARK WATSON	UNDERGROUND THEATRE				7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm	
PAT & FAYE SHORTT	PLEASUREDOME					8:00pm		
PAUL WILLIAMS	UNDERGROUND THEATRE				8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm	
QUEERSTORIES	POWERHOUSE THEATRE					8:15pm		
RED RICHARDSON	PLEASUREDOME				8:00pm			
SARA PASCOE	POWERHOUSE THEATRE		6:45pm	6:45pm	8:15pm			
TAKASHI WAKASUGI	FAIRFAX STUDIO					5:00pm + 9:30pm		
TOM ALLEN	POWERHOUSE THEATRE		8:30pm	8:30pm				
WILSON DIXON	FAIRFAX STUDIO					8:00pm	7:00pm	
THE FORTITUDE MUSIC HA	\LL							
OPENING GALA	FORTITUDE MUSIC HALL			7.30pm				
THE PRINCESS THEATRE								
ARJ BARKER	THE PRINCESS THEATRE					8:30pm	7:30pm	
SCHALK BEZUIDENHOUT	THE PRINCESS THEATRE					6:30pm	5:30pm	

AUSLAN SHOWS INDICATED IN GREEN

Correct at time of printing – Dates and Times may change.

Please check Brisbanecomedyfestival.com for the most up to date information. Unless otherwise stated children under the age of 2 are not permitted, all other ages must hold a valid ticket.

THE MORE YOU BUY, THE HAPPIER YOU'LL BE! PAY ONLY 1 TRANSACTION FEE!

WEEK 2	VENUE	TUE 29 APR	WED 30 MAY	THU 01 MAY	FRI 02 MAY	SAT 03 MAY	SUN 04 MAY
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE							
AFTER HOURS	FAIRFAX STUDIO			0 0 0 0	1 2 0 4	9:30pm	0000
ALL KILLA NO FILLA PODCAST	POWERHOUSE THEATRE						3:00pm
ANDREW HANSEN	UNDERGROUND THEATRE					5:00pm	
BRETT BLAKE	ROOFTOP TERRACE			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm
BRODEN KELLY	PLEASUREDOME			6:30pm	6:30pm		
CHRIS RYAN	ROOFTOP TERRACE			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm
CIARÁN SAMMON	GRAFFITI ROOM			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm
CLARA CUPCAKES	PARK MEZZANINE			8:45 pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	7:45pm
DAN RATH	SWITCH ROOM			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm
DANNY BHOY	POWERHOUSE THEATRE	8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:45pm	7:45pm	
DREW LYNCH	PLEASUREDOME					6:30pm	5:30pm
ELF LYONS	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm
EMMA HOLLAND	FAIRFAX STUDIO			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm
EMMA ZAMMIT & SEAN WOODLAND	ROOFTOP TERRACE					4:45pm	3:45pm
GARRY STARR	UNDERGROUND THEATRE		6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm
GUY WILLIAMS	PLEASUREDOME			8:00pm	8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm
HUNDREDS OF BEAVERS	DENDY CINEMA				6.00pm		
JOSH GLANC	SWITCH ROOM			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm
KNOCKOFF	TURBINE PLATFORM				6:00pm		
MURDER VILLAGE	POWERHOUSE THEATRE					4:00pm	6:45pm
NICK ROBERTSON	GRAFFITI ROOM			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm
NICK WHITE	FAIRFAX STUDIO			8:00pm	8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm
OLGA KOCH	PARK MEZZANINE			7:15pm	7:15pm	7:15pm	6:15pm
SHIT-FACED SHAKESPEARE	POWERHOUSE THEATRE	6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	6:00pm	6:00pm	5:00pm
SHAD & PETE SAVE THE WORLD	FAIRFAX STUDIO			0 7 . 0	9:45pm		
THEATRESPORTS GRAND CHAMPIONSHIPS	POWERHOUSE THEATRE						8:30pm
TWO HEARTS	FAIRFAX STUDIO					5:00pm	4:00pm
THE PRINCESS THEATRE							
IVAN ARISTEGUIETA	THE PRINCESS THEATRE			6:30pm		8:30pm	7:30pm
LUKE HEGGIE	THE PRINCESS THEATRE				6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm
NISH KUMAR	THE PRINCESS THEATRE	6:30pm + 8:30pm					
RHYS DARBY	THE PRINCESS THEATRE		8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm		

WEEK 3	VENUE	TUE 06 MAY	WED 07 MAY	THU 08 MAY	FRI 09 MAY	SAT 10 MAY	SUN 11 MAY
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE							
ABORIGINAL COMEDY ALLSTARS	PLEASUREDOME			6:00pm	6:00pm	6:30pm	5:00pm
ADAM KAY	POWERHOUSE THEATRE		6:30pm	6:30pm			
AFTER HOURS	FAIRFAX STUDIO					9:30pm	
ALEX WARD	ROOFTOP TERRACE			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm
DANIEL CONNELL	ROOFTOP TERRACE			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm
DANIEL MUGGLETON	FAIRFAX STUDIO			8:00pm	8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm
ELI MATTHEWSON	GRAFFITI ROOM			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm
ELOUISE EFTOS	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm
GRACE JARVIS	PARK MEZZANINE			8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	7:45pm
HARRY JUN	GRAFFITI ROOM			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm
HOT DEPARTMENT	ROOFTOP TERRACE				9:45pm	9:45pm	
IAN BAGG	PLEASUREDOME					5:00pm	
JACK KNIGHT	SWITCH ROOM			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm
JANTY BLAIR	ROOFTOP TERRACE					4:45pm	3:45pm
JEFF GREEN	UNDERGROUND THEATRE					5:30pm	4:30pm
JENNY TIAN	POWERHOUSE THEATRE					6:00pm	5:00pm
KNOCKOFF	TURBINE PLATFORM				6:00pm		
PAUL TAYLOR	POWERHOUSE THEATRE			8:30pm			
PETE ROWSTHORN	FAIRFAX STUDIO			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm
RAY O'LEARY	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm
	POWERHOUSE THEATRE						8:30pm
SIMON TAYLOR	PARK MEZZANINE			7:15pm	7:15pm	7:15pm	6:15pm
TAHIR (ADULTS)	FAIRFAX STUDIO					4:45pm	
TAHIR (KIDS)	PLEASUREDOME					2:00pm	1:00pm
THANK GOD YOU'RE QUEER	FAIRFAX STUDIO				9:45pm		
TOM CASHMAN	PLEASUREDOME			8:00pm	8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm
TOMMY LITTLE	POWERHOUSE THEATRE				7:45pm	4:00pm + 7:45pm	3:00pm + 6:45pm
THE UNDERDOGS SHOW	POWERHOUSE THEATRE				9:30pm	9:30pm	
WILL GIBB	SWITCH ROOM			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm
THE TIVOLI							
BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL SHOWCASE	THE TIVOLI						6:30pm
MELANIE BRACEWELL	THE TIVOLI			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	
NAZEEM HUSSAIN	THE TIVOLI			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	

WEEK 4	VENUE	TUE 13 MAY	WED 14 MAY	THU 15 MAY	FRI 16 MAY	SAT 17 MAY	SUN 18 MAY	
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE	BRISBANE POWERHOUSE							
AFTER HOURS	FAIRFAX STUDIO			0000	() 0 /	9:30pm		
AJ LAMARQUE	GRAFFITI ROOM			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm	
BEST IN SHOW	DENDY CINEMA						6.00pm	
BEN HUNTER	PARK MEZZANINE			8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	7:45pm	
BRONWYN KUSS	ROOFTOP TERRACE			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm	
CHRIS PARKER	FAIRFAX STUDIO			8:00pm	8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm	
DAVE HUGHES	POWERHOUSE THEATRE					6:00pm + 7:45pm		
DR JO PRENDERGAST	ROOFTOP TERRACE					4:45pm	3:45pm	
EFFIE O O O	POWERHOUSE THEATRE						6:45pm	
GUY MONTGOMERY	POWERHOUSE THEATRE	8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	9:30pm	4:00pm + 9:30pm	8:30pm	
HANNAH CAMILLERI	SWITCH ROOM			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm	
IAN BAGG	PLEASUREDOME	7:30pm						
KNOCKOFF	TURBINE PLATFORM				6:00pm			
LAWRENCE MOONEY	PLEASUREDOME			8:00pm	8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm	
LIZZY HOO	PLEASUREDOME			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm	
LOU WALL	ROOFTOP TERRACE			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm	
MATT OKINE	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm	
MICHAEL HING	POWERHOUSE THEATRE				7:45pm			
NATH VALVO	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm	
PETER JAMES	PARK MEZZANINE			7:15pm	7:15pm	7:15pm	6:15pm	
SAMMY J	POWERHOUSE THEATRE			6:45pm	6:00pm			
SEZ	SWITCH ROOM			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm	
SHAD & PETE SAVE THE WORLD	FAIRFAX STUDIO				9:45pm			
STUART DAULMAN	GRAFFITI ROOM			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm	
TANIA DUTEL	POWERHOUSE THEATRE						5:00pm	
WANKERNOMICS	POWERHOUSE THEATRE	6:45pm	6:45pm					
ZACHARY RUANE & ALEXEI TOLIOPOULOS	UNDERGROUND THEATRE					3:30pm + 5:30pm	4:30pm	
ZOË COOMBS MARR	FAIRFAX STUDIO			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	5:30pm	
THE TIVOLI								
SWAMPLESQUE	THE TIVOLI	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm	> ·		- ,	
THE PRINCESS THEATRE								
GERALDINE HICKEY	THE PRINCESS THEATRE			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm		
LUKE MCGREGOR	THE PRINCESS THEATRE			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm		

WEEK 5	VENUE	TUE 20 MAY	WED 21 MAY	THU 22 MAY	FRI 23 MAY	SAT 24 MAY	SUN 25 MAY
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE							
AFTER HOURS	FAIRFAX STUDIO				0 0 0 0	9:30pm	
AN EVENING WITHOUT KATE BUSH	UNDERGROUND THEATRE	7:00pm	7:00pm				
ANISA NANDAULA	SWITCH ROOM			8:15pm	8:15pm	5:00pm + 8:15pm	7:15pm
BECKY LUCAS	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm
BRON LEWIS	FAIRFAX STUDIO			6:30pm	6:30pm	5:00pm + 6:30pm	5:30pm
CAMERON JAMES	FAIRFAX STUDIO				8:00pm	8:00pm	7:00pm
CLAIRE HOOPER	PARK MEZZANINE			7:15pm	7:15pm	7:15pm	6:15pm
FADY KASSAB	SWITCH ROOM			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm
FROCKING HILARIOUS	POWERHOUSE THEATRE					3:00pm	
GILLIAN COSGRIFF	UNDERGROUND THEATRE					5:30pm	4:30pm
GRANNY BINGO	PLEASUREDOME			8:15pm	8:15pm	8:15pm	7:15pm
HE HUANG	UNDERGROUND THEATRE			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm
HEATH FRANKLIN'S CHOPPER	POWERHOUSE THEATRE				9:30pm	9:30pm	
IN POUR TASTE	PLEASUREDOME			6:00pm	6:00pm	6:00pm	5:00pm
JIMEOIN O O O O O	POWERHOUSE THEATRE	6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	6:00pm	6:00pm	5:00pm
JORDAN BARR	ROOFTOP TERRACE					4:45pm	3:45pm
KNOCKOFF	TURBINE PLATFORM				6:00pm		
LATE NITE POWERPOINT	ROOFTOP TERRACE				9:45pm		
MEG JÄGER	GRAFFITI ROOM			7:00pm	7:00pm	7:00pm	6:00pm
MIKE GOLDSTEIN	ROOFTOP TERRACE			8:15pm	8:15 pm	8:15pm	7:15pm
OLIVER COLEMAN	PARK MEZZANINE			8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	7:45pm
ROSS NOBLE	POWERHOUSE THEATRE	8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:45pm	7:45pm	6:45pm
RUBY TEYS	GRAFFITI ROOM			8:30pm	8:30pm	8:30pm	7:30pm
THANK GOD YOU'RE QUEER	FAIRFAX STUDIO				9:45pm		
THE STEVENSON EXPERIENCE	ROOFTOP TERRACE			6:45pm	6:45pm	6:45pm	5:45pm
WANKERNOMICS	POWERHOUSE THEATRE						3:00pm + 8:30pm
THE TIVOLI							
JOEL CREASEY	THE TIVOLI				8:30pm	8:30pm	
LLOYD LANGFORD	THE TIVOLI				6:30pm	6:30pm	
POST FEST	VENUE	THU 29 MAY		FRI 30 MAY	MON 16 JUN		TUE 17 JUN
BRISBANE POWERHOUSE							
JEN BRISTER	PLEASUREDOME	6:30pm + 8:	15pm	6:30pm			
THE PRINCESS THEATRE							
ED GAMBLE	THE PRINCESS THEATRE	4			7:00pm	1 7	7:00pm